
Living in the Light of the Resurrection

Matthew 1:18-2:12
Matthew 5:1-11
Matthew 8:5-13
Matthew 8:18-22
Matthew 9:9-13
Matthew 13:31-35; 44-46
Matthew 14:13-36

Learning from Women in the Bible
Speaker at Six-Thirty

Teaching Programme
From 14 April until 19 May (Pentecost) we are looking at a series called “Living in the Light of the Resurrection” in both the morning and evening.

Jesus is Alive
We are alive
Hope in the face of suffering
God's Kingdom is coming
Mission of the church
Pentecost - Filled with the spirit 

Luke 24:1-12
Romans 6; 2 Corinthians 5:17
1 Peter 1:1-9
Revelation 21:1-5
Luke 4:14-21
Acts 2:1-13

Simon Jones
Ellie Huggins
Tom Benyon
Julie Hobbs
Peter Berry
Simon Jones

Simon Jones
Ellie Huggins
Tom Benyon
Tim Summerfield
Iain Nash
Tom Benyon

14/04/2024
21/04/2024
28/04/2024
05/05/2024
12/05/2024
19/05/2024

Speaker at Six-ThirtySpeaker at Nine & Ten-ThirtyBible PassageThemeSunday

Upside Down Kingdom: Matthew

From 26 May until 7 July, in the mornings we will be looking at Matthew with a series called “Upside Down Kingdom”. 
In the evenings we have a series called “Learning from Women in the Bible”.

A royal birth
Kingdom living
A centurion's faith
Costly living
Unlikely recruits
Seeds that bring change
Power over all

David Huggins
Simon Jones
Julie Bradley
Tom Benyon
Chris Reveley
Tom Benyon
Simon Jones

26/05/2024
02/06/2024
09/06/2024
16/06/2024
23/06/2024
30/06/2024
07/07/2024

Speaker at Nine & Ten-ThirtyBible PassageThemeSunday

Ruth
Woman with alabaster jar - Luke 7:36-50
Woman at the well - John 4:1-26; 39-42
Deborah (Judges 4-5)
Abigail (1 Samuel 25)
Mary - Luke 1:26-38
Mary and Martha - Luke 10:38-42

Friendship
Wholehearted Worship
Transformed to transform
Courageous leadership
A woman's wisdom
A life surrendered
Choosing what's best

Ellie Huggins
Rachel Baker
Simon Jones
Hannah Blythe
Susie Collins
Ellie Huggins
Tom Benyon

26/05/2024
02/06/2024
09/06/2024
16/06/2024
23/06/2024
30/06/2024
07/07/2024

Bible PassageThemeSunday

Other services 

05/05/2024
02/06/2024
07/07/2024

Tom Benyon
Richard Willerton
Simon Jones

Evensong

Prayer Gathering and Ascencion Day Communion

On Thursday 9 May at 7.30pm in the Church
building, we have a wonderful opportunity to
pray for the term ahead.

Stoke Gifford Retirement Home Sunday Services

5 May and 9 June at 3pm

April to June 2024


