

Teaching Programme April to June 2024

From 14 April until 19 May (Pentecost) we are looking at a series called "Living in the Light of the Resurrection" in both the morning and evening.

Living in the Light of the Resurrection

Sunday	Theme	Bible Passage	Speaker at Nine & Ten-Thirty	Speaker at Six-Thirty
14/04/2024	Jesus is Alive	Luke 24:1-12	Simon Jones	Simon Jones
21/04/2024	We are alive	Romans 6; 2 Corinthians 5:17	Ellie Huggins	Ellie Huggins
28/04/2024	Hope in the face of suffering	1 Peter 1:1-9	Tom Benyon	Tom Benyon
05/05/2024	God's Kingdom is coming	Revelation 21:1-5	Julie Hobbs	Tim Summerfield
12/05/2024	Mission of the church	Luke 4:14-21	Peter Berry	Iain Nash
19/05/2024	Pentecost - Filled with the spirit	Acts 2:1-13	Simon Jones	Tom Benyon

From 26 May until 7 July, in the mornings we will be looking at Matthew with a series called "Upside Down Kingdom". In the evenings we have a series called "Learning from Women in the Bible".

Upside Down Kingdom: Matthew

Sunday	Theme	Bible Passage	Speaker at Nine & Ten-Thirty
26/05/2024	A royal birth	Matthew 1:18-2:12	David Huggins
02/06/2024	Kingdom living	Matthew 5:1-11	Simon Jones
09/06/2024	A centurion's faith	Matthew 8:5-13	Julie Bradley
16/06/2024	Costly living	Matthew 8:18-22	Tom Benyon
23/06/2024	Unlikely recruits	Matthew 9:9-13	Chris Reveley
30/06/2024	Seeds that bring change	Matthew 13:31-35; 44-46	Tom Benyon
07/07/2024	Power over all	Matthew 14:13-36	Simon Jones

Learning from Women in the Bible

	Sunday	Theme	Bible Passage	Speaker at Six-Thirty
1	26/05/2024	Friendship	Ruth	Ellie Huggins
1	02/06/2024	Wholehearted Worship	Woman with alabaster jar - Luke 7:36-50	Rachel Baker
1	09/06/2024	Transformed to transform	Woman at the well - John 4:1-26; 39-42	Simon Jones
1	16/06/2024	Courageous leadership	Deborah (Judges 4-5)	Hannah Blythe
1	23/06/2024	A woman's wisdom	Abigail (1 Samuel 25)	Susie Collins
1	30/06/2024	A life surrendered	Mary - Luke 1:26-38	Ellie Huggins
1	07/07/2024	Choosing what's best	Mary and Martha - Luke 10:38-42	Tom Benyon

Other services

Evensong

05/05/2024 Tom Benyon 02/06/2024 Richard Willerton 07/07/2024 Simon Jones

Prayer Gathering and Ascencion Day Communion

On Thursday 9 May at 7.30pm in the Church building, we have a wonderful opportunity to pray for the term ahead.

Stoke Gifford Retirement Home Sunday Services

5 May and 9 June at 3pm